
Tallinna nädal 2007 - Samsung Eesti Karikas III etapp 

Series Standing - 7 races scored 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
Regatta results saved: pühapäev, 23. September 2007 22:38:38 EEST 

 

Division: 470 (11 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   FIN 7   Lindgren, Nikklas   Elomaa, Heikki   1   1   1   [2]   1   1   1   6,00   1 

2   EST 21   Oja, Raul   Pomerants, Marko   [4]   3   2   3   4   4   3   19,00   2 

3   FIN 9   Lindgren, Joonas   Helander, Niko   2   2   [12/DNC]   1   2   2   12/DNF   21,00   3 
4   EST 13   Randmaa, Merili   Kempo, Jaano   [6]   5   3   5   3   3   2   21,00   4 

5   EST 20   Umb, Marjaliisa   Umb, Elise   3   4   4   4   [5]   5   4   24,00   5 

6   EST 2   Sepp, Mihkel   Allikas, Rasmus   5   6   5   [7]   6   6   7   35,00   6 

7   EST 22   Suits, Erik   Veski, Robin   [8]   7   7   6   7   7   6   40,00   7 

8   EST 12   Tauts, Henri   Tauts, Oliver   7   9   6   8   8   10   [12/DNF]   48,00   8 
9   EST 7   Kivistik, Mart   Remmel, Taavi   9   8   [12/DNF]   12/DNC   10   8   5   52,00   9 

10   FIN 143   Lautiainen, Juuso   Koivulehto, Klaus   [12/DNF]   12/DNC   12/DNF   12/DNC   9   9   12/DNF   66,00   10 

11   FIN 142   Saari, Hanna   Wulff, Mikaela   10   [12/DNC]   12/DNF   12/DNC   12/DNC   12/DNC   12/DNC   70,00   11 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 
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Subdivision: Girls born 1986 or later (1 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   FIN 142   Saari, Hanna   Wulff, Mikaela   10   [12/DNC]   12/DNF   12/DNC   12/DNC   12/DNC   12/DNC   70,00   1 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Subdivision: Juniors 1986 or later (8 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   FIN 7   Lindgren, Nikklas   Elomaa, Heikki   1   1   1   [2]   1   1   1   6,00   1 

2   EST 21   Oja, Raul   Pomerants, Marko   [4]   3   2   3   4   4   3   19,00   2 

3   FIN 9   Lindgren, Joonas   Helander, Niko   2   2   [12/DNC]   1   2   2   12/DNF   21,00   3 
4   EST 2   Sepp, Mihkel   Allikas, Rasmus   5   6   5   [7]   6   6   7   35,00   4 

5   EST 22   Suits, Erik   Veski, Robin   [8]   7   7   6   7   7   6   40,00   5 

6   EST 12   Tauts, Henri   Tauts, Oliver   7   9   6   8   8   10   [12/DNF]   48,00   6 

7   EST 7   Kivistik, Mart   Remmel, Taavi   9   8   [12/DNF]   12/DNC   10   8   5   52,00   7 
8   FIN 143   Lautiainen, Juuso   Koivulehto, Klaus   [12/DNF]   12/DNC   12/DNF   12/DNC   9   9   12/DNF   66,00   8 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 
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Division: Finn (5 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 7   Liiv, Harles       1   1   1   [6/DNF]   1   2   1   7,00   1 

2   EST 81   Taveter, Imre       [2]   2   2   1   2   1   2   10,00   2 

3   EST 3   Eesalu, Heiko       3   3   [6/DNF]   2   3   3   3   17,00   3 
4   EST 6   Trink, Dag       5   5   [6/DNF]   6/DNC   4   4   4   28,00   4 

5   EST 8   Taveter, Aare       4   4   3   [6/DNC]   6/DNC   6/DNC   6/DNC   29,00   5 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Subdivision: Juniors born 1986 or later (2 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 3   Eesalu, Heiko       3   3   [6/DNF]   2   3   3   3   17,00   1 

2   EST 8   Taveter, Aare       4   4   3   [6/DNC]   6/DNC   6/DNC   6/DNC   29,00   2 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 
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Division: Laser (18 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 189008   Karpak, Deniss       1   1   1   1   1   1   [19/DNC]   6,00   1 

2   EST 173862   Vooremaa, Argo       2   2   2   [3]   3   2   1   12,00   2 

3   EST 189358   Väinsalu, Lauri       4   3   [5]   2   4   4   4   21,00   3 
4   EST 164852   Jõgi, Jaak       [6]   5   6   5   2   3   2   23,00   4 

5   EST 182062   Kinkar, Martti       3   [7]   4   6   6   5   3   27,00   5 

6   EST 189359   Rammo, Karl-Martin       [9]   4   3   4   5   7   5   28,00   6 

7   EST 173863   Abner, Patrick       5   6   [9]   7   7   6   6   37,00   7 

8   EST 177935   Raska, Henri       8   8   8   8   11   8   [12]   51,00   8 
9   EST 189356   Akermann, Jaan       7   [11]   11   9   10   9   7   53,00   9 

10   EST 180330   Sepp, Martin       [12]   10   7   11   12   12   9   61,00   10 

11   EST 177933   Randma, Rando       [19/DSQ]   9   12   13   8   11   10   63,00   11 

12   EST 180327   Hirtentreu, Rasmus       [14]   14   10   10   14   10   8   66,00   12 
13   EST 189361   Maide, Kaarel       11   13   [19/DNC]   12   13   14   11   74,00   13 

14   EST 177939   Lind, Henri       10   12   [19/DNF]   19/DNC   9   13   13   76,00   14 

15   LIT 165378   Krumpalcas, Mantas       13   15   [19/DNF]   19/DNC   15   15   19/DNF   96,00   15 

16   EST 153744   Pihel, Aaro       [19/DNF]   16   19/DNF   19/DNC   16   16   14   100,00   16 

17   EST 167658   Ruben, Tarvo       [19/DNF]   18   19/DNF   19/DNC   18   17   15   106,00   17 
18   EST 180328   Niinemets, Markus       [19/DNF]   17   19/DNF   19/DNC   17   19/DNF   16   107,00   18 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 
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Subdivision: Juniors born 1987-1990 (13 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 189358   Väinsalu, Lauri       4   3   [5]   2   4   4   4   21,00   1 

2   EST 189359   Rammo, Karl-Martin       [9]   4   3   4   5   7   5   28,00   2 

3   EST 177935   Raska, Henri       8   8   8   8   11   8   [12]   51,00   3 
4   EST 189356   Akermann, Jaan       7   [11]   11   9   10   9   7   53,00   4 

5   EST 180330   Sepp, Martin       [12]   10   7   11   12   12   9   61,00   5 

6   EST 177933   Randma, Rando       [19/DSQ]   9   12   13   8   11   10   63,00   6 

7   EST 180327   Hirtentreu, Rasmus       [14]   14   10   10   14   10   8   66,00   7 

8   EST 189361   Maide, Kaarel       11   13   [19/DNC]   12   13   14   11   74,00   8 
9   EST 177939   Lind, Henri       10   12   [19/DNF]   19/DNC   9   13   13   76,00   9 

10   LIT 165378   Krumpalcas, Mantas       13   15   [19/DNF]   19/DNC   15   15   19/DNF   96,00   10 

11   EST 153744   Pihel, Aaro       [19/DNF]   16   19/DNF   19/DNC   16   16   14   100,00   11 

12   EST 167658   Ruben, Tarvo       [19/DNF]   18   19/DNF   19/DNC   18   17   15   106,00   12 
13   EST 180328   Niinemets, Markus       [19/DNF]   17   19/DNF   19/DNC   17   19/DNF   16   107,00   13 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Division: Laser 4.7 (13 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 
1   EST 181412   Ots, Siim       2   1   1   [4]   2   3   1   10,00   1 

2   EST 181408   Sondla, Stenver       1   2   2   2   [3]   1   3   11,00   2 

3   EST 177940   Ingelmann, Henri       4   3   [14/DSQ]   1   1   4   2   15,00   3 

4   EST 159313   Aljaste, Martin       3   [14/DNC]   3   3   4   5   4   22,00   4 
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Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

5   LAT 186336   Rugelis, Eriks       [6]   4   4   6   5   2   5   26,00   5 

6   EST 177937   Lepik, Terje       5   [8]   7   7   6   6   7   38,00   6 

7   EST 159314   Tamm, Taavi       [11]   6   5   5   10   9   6   41,00   7 
8   EST 166602   Tõke, Timmu       8   5   [14/DNF]   14/DNF   9   10   8   54,00   8 

9   EST 153745   Saar, Kalju       7   7   [14/DNF]   14/DNF   8   7   14/DNF   57,00   9 

10   LAT 16   Spurina, Ella       [14/DNF]   9   6   14/DNF   7   14/OCS   9   59,00   10 

11   EST 189678   Lemendik, Richard       9   11   [14/DNF]   14/DNF   11   8   11   64,00   11 

12   LAT 188   Eistreike, Ruta       12   12   [14/DNF]   8   13   12   10   67,00   12 
13   EST 163479   Põldemaa, Kenneth       10   10   [14/DNF]   14/DNF   12   11   14/DNF   71,00   13 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Subdivision: Girls born 1990-1995 (3 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 177937   Lepik, Terje       5   [8]   7   7   6   6   7   38,00   1 

2   LAT 16   Spurina, Ella       [14/DNF]   9   6   14/DNF   7   14/OCS   9   59,00   2 

3   LAT 188   Eistreike, Ruta       12   12   [14/DNF]   8   13   12   10   67,00   3 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 
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Division: Laser Radial (14 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 181412   Kruusmägi, Kaarel       1   1   1   1   1   1   [15/DNF]   6,00   1 

2   EST 189360   Plooman, Katri       3   [5]   2   2   3   3   2   15,00   2 

3   EST 183265   Tagu, Karl Hannes       2   3   [4]   3   2   2   3   15,00   3 
4   EST 180331   Rosme, Ilmar       7   2   3   [15/DNC]   7   7   1   27,00   4 

5   EST 189676   Kolk, Liina       4   [6]   5   4   5   5   5   28,00   5 

6   LAT 186336   Alie, Anna       6   [8]   6   5(1)   6   8   7   38,00   6 

7   EST 180326   Luik, Anne-Mari       5   7   [15/DNF]   15/DNC   8   4   4   43,00   7 

8   EST 189357   Trink, Karl Robert       10   4   [15/DNF]   15/DNC   4   6   6   45,00   8 
9   LAT 188400   Ledauniece, Ilze       [15/DNC]   15/DNC   7   6   10   10   8   56,00   9 

10   EST 177944   Kingisepp, Siim       8   10   [15/DNC]   15/DNC   9   9   9   60,00   10 

11   LTU 174812   Pupkus, Graþvydas       9   9   [15/DNF]   15/DNC   11   11   15/DNF   70,00   11 

12   EST 159315   Lints, Sander       [15/DNC]   15/DNC   15/DNC   15/DNC   12   15/DNC   15/DNF   87,00   12 
13T   EST 153745   Erki Riim       [15/DNC]   15/DNC   15/DNC   15/DNC   15/DNC   15/DNC   15/DNC   90,00T   13T 

13T   LAT 175689   Pakarlis,Emils       [15/DNC]   15/DNC   15/DNC   15/DNC   15/DNC   15/DNC   15/DNC   90,00T   13T 

Notes  

(1) DPI- S I 17.1.3 
(2) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(3) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Subdivision: Girls born 1989-1992 (4 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 189676   Kolk, Liina       4   [6]   5   4   5   5   5   28,00   1 
2   LAT 186336   Alie, Anna       6   [8]   6   5(1)   6   8   7   38,00   2 
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Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

3   EST 180326   Luik, Anne-Mari       5   7   [15/DNF]   15/DNC   8   4   4   43,00   3 

4   LAT 188400   Ledauniece, Ilze       [15/DNC]   15/DNC   7   6   10   10   8   56,00   4 

Notes  

(1) DPI- S I 17.1.3 
(2) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(3) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Subdivision: Juniors born 1989-1992 (10 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 
1   EST 181412   Kruusmägi, Kaarel       1   1   1   1   1   1   [15/DNF]   6,00   1 

2   EST 183265   Tagu, Karl Hannes       2   3   [4]   3   2   2   3   15,00   2 

3   EST 180331   Rosme, Ilmar       7   2   3   [15/DNC]   7   7   1   27,00   3 

4   EST 189676   Kolk, Liina       4   [6]   5   4   5   5   5   28,00   4 

5   LAT 186336   Alie, Anna       6   [8]   6   5(1)   6   8   7   38,00   5 
6   EST 180326   Luik, Anne-Mari       5   7   [15/DNF]   15/DNC   8   4   4   43,00   6 

7   LAT 188400   Ledauniece, Ilze       [15/DNC]   15/DNC   7   6   10   10   8   56,00   7 

8   EST 177944   Kingisepp, Siim       8   10   [15/DNC]   15/DNC   9   9   9   60,00   8 

9   LTU 174812   Pupkus, Graþvydas       9   9   [15/DNF]   15/DNC   11   11   15/DNF   70,00   9 
10   LAT 175689   Pakarlis,Emils       [15/DNC]   15/DNC   15/DNC   15/DNC   15/DNC   15/DNC   15/DNC   90,00   10 

Notes  

(1) DPI- S I 17.1.3 
(2) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(3) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 
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Subdivision: Woman born 1992 or before (5 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 189360   Plooman, Katri       3   [5]   2   2   3   3   2   15,00   1 

2   EST 189676   Kolk, Liina       4   [6]   5   4   5   5   5   28,00   2 

3   LAT 186336   Alie, Anna       6   [8]   6   5(1)   6   8   7   38,00   3 
4   EST 180326   Luik, Anne-Mari       5   7   [15/DNF]   15/DNC   8   4   4   43,00   4 

5   LAT 188400   Ledauniece, Ilze       [15/DNC]   15/DNC   7   6   10   10   8   56,00   5 

Notes  

(1) DPI- S I 17.1.3 
(2) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(3) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Division: Optimist (68 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 124   Õunap, Kristo       2   1   4   5   1   1   [8]   14,00   1 
2   EST 126   Enno, Taavi-Martin       4   2   5   1   3   [7]   5   20,00   2 

3   LTU 116   Dominykas, Kneiþys       5   [13]   6   3   5   4   2   25,00   3 

4   LTU 104   Pekünas, Mantas       13   3   1   8   7   [69/DSQ]   6   38,00   4 

5   EST 133   Niit, Hardo       3   5   9   11   [21]   2   9   39,00   5 

6   LTU 99   þickys, Dominykas       11   8   [12]   2   4   9   12   46,00   6 
7   EST 10   Kask, Peeter       1   4   14   15   6   [16]   10   50,00   7 

8   EST 6   Puusepp, Johannes       9   11   2   7   [13]   12   11   52,00   8 

9   EST 142   Penu, Karl-Richard       [69/OCS]   6   13   22   8   3   1   53,00   9 

10   EST 73   Kaur, Ken       8   9   8   13   [14]   6   13   57,00   10 
11   EST 128   Lemendik, Henry       15   18   11   6   10   [22]   7   67,00   11 
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Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

12   EST 134   Riim, Rene       16   12   7   9   25   [69/OCS]   3   72,00   12 

13   EST 87   Kask, Karl       6   19   18   [21]   2   10   19   74,00   13 

14   EST 21   Taveter, Taavi       10   7   19   20   9   [69/OCS]   14   79,00   14 
15   EST 147   Sillaste, Andrias       [37]   14   3   4   29   27   4   81,00   15 

16   LTU 81   Pupkus, Kornelijus       [69/DSQ]   16   23   18   11   5   21   94,00   16 

17   EST 121   Viin, Alvar       [31]   10   10   14   28   25   26   113,00   17 

18   EST 112   Hansalu, Ardo       [29]   15   27   16   17   21   17   113,00   18 

19   EST 13   Skatðkov, Gert       30   21   17   10   20   [40]   16   114,00   19 
20   EST 127   Taal, Sten-Christjan       7   34   39   24   12   11   [58]   127,00   20 

21   EST 131   Lepik, Karen       27   20   20   12   34   [41]   24   137,00   21 

22   LTU 79   Kozumencenkl, Armandas       33   22   [45]   17   42   8   20   142,00   22 

23   EST 135   Õunap, Martin       18   [37]   25   33   19   18   32   145,00   23 
24   LTU 111   Stankus, Vytautas       28   [48]   40   29   16   19   22   154,00   24 

25   EST 144   Tammiste, Kätlin       19   24   38   41   15   23   [47]   160,00   25 

26   LTU 103   Maldutyté, Julia       35   28   24   19   26   29   [46]   161,00   26 

27   EST 137   Rebane, Mihkel       34   25   21   37   23   24   [69/DNF]   164,00   27 

28   LTU 109   Malinauskaite, Nida       [39]   33   28   32   22   20   34   169,00   28 
29   EST 4   Sepp, Anna Maria       [47]   26   16   26   35   36   33   172,00   29 

30   LAT 50   Kristaps, Grunte       14   [69/DNC]   33   69/DNF   30   13   15   174,00   30 

31   LTU 98   Maðkys, Povilas       21   41   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   18   17   18   184,00   31 

32   LTU 101   Luãkaite, Agné       17   36   [69/DNF]   38   33   30   38   192,00   32 
33   EST 125   Uustulnd, Rasmus       22   [69/OCS]   36   69/DNF   32   15   23   197,00   33 

34   EST 120   Pielberg, Rauno       24   46   [69/DNF]   44   27   33   25   199,00   34 

35   LTU 105   Rudgalvis, Rokas       12   23   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   24   28   45   201,00   35 

36   EST 151   Sool, Bosse       [50]   29   15   28   46   48   36   202,00   36 

37   EST 122   Sild, Paul Fred   ,   [45]   42   26   31   38   38   31   206,00   37 
38   EST 39   Rannu, Karl Erik       [52]   17   34   30   50   47   29   207,00   38 

39   EST 100   Saareke, Johanna       44   30   32   34   43   [45]   27   210,00   39 

40   LTU 106   Kneiþyté, Kotryna       32   [69/DNF]   22   36   41   43   39   213,00   40 

41   LTU 110   Giedryte, Marija       23   31   37   43   [51]   35   44   213,00   41 
42   EST 59   Randma, Lauri       [69/OCS]   32   41   25   44   46   37   225,00   42 
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Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

43   LTU 102   Giedryt´é, Emilija       42   35   43   40   40   32   [51]   232,00   43 

44   EST 143   Haud, Georg       20   47   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   49   26   28   239,00   44 

45   LTU 112   þemgulis, Marius       36   53   [69/DNF]   46   37   14   60   246,00   45 
46   EST 132   Ots, Kaur       43   40   [69/DNF]   35   47   42   43   250,00   46 

47   EST 55   Kivisilla, Priit       26   43   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   39   44   30   251,00   47 

48   EST 145   Aruja, Martin       48   27   30   [69/DNF]   52   49   55   261,00   48 

49   EST 67   ðesterikov, Mihkel       54   39   35   39   [56]   53   41   261,00   49 

50   EST 76   Lepik, Henri       25   49   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   48   37   42   270,00   50 
51   EST 23   Toom, Eerik       [69/DNS]   69/DNF   29   27   55   56   40   276,00   51 

52   EST 35   Kirss, Margus       38   [69/DNF]   42   69/DNF   45   31   57   282,00   52 

53   EST 66   Grass, Kevin       53   45   31   23   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   69/DNF   290,00   53 

54   EST 49   Luhaäär, Artur       41   58   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   31   39   54   292,00   54 
55   EST 150   Bachmann, Steina-Martin       40   55   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   36   51   48   299,00   55 

56   EST 40   Muru, Aleksander       55   44   [69/DNF]   42   59   52   50   302,00   56 

57   EST 44   Muru, Johannes       [60]   50   44   45   60   50   53   302,00   57 

58   EST 83   Põldmaa, Mari       49   38   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   57   69/OCS   35   317,00   58 

59   EST 136   Hiet, Kaur       46   52   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   61   34   69/DNF   331,00   59 
60   EST 50   Juul, Christopher       56   51   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   62   59   49   346,00   60 

61   EST 75   Mets, Maire       57   57   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   58   58   56   355,00   61 

62   EST 20   Alev, Maris       51   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   69/DNF   63   55   52   359,00   62 

63   EST 118   Bogdanov, Paul       61   54   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   53   54   69/DNF   360,00   63 
64   EST 74   Kolk, Mari       58   56   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   64   61   59   367,00   64 

65   EST 26   Rebane, Rain       59   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   69/DNF   54   57   61   369,00   65 

66   EST 47   Roosve, Dan Erik       [69/DSQ]   69/DNF   69/DNF   69/DNF   65   60   62   394,00   66 

67T   EST 123   Roihu, Henri       [69/DNS]   69/DNC   69/DNF   69/DNF   69/DNC   69/DNC   69/DNF   414,00T   67T 

67T   EST 130   Killo, Mihkel       [69/DNS]   69/DNC   69/DNF   69/DNF   69/DNC   69/DNC   69/DNF   414,00T   67T 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
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(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Subdivision: Girls born 1992 or later (15 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 131   Lepik, Karen       27   20   20   12   34   [41]   24   137,00   1 
2   EST 144   Tammiste, Kätlin       19   24   38   41   15   23   [47]   160,00   2 

3   LTU 103   Maldutyté, Julia       35   28   24   19   26   29   [46]   161,00   3 

4   LTU 109   Malinauskaite, Nida       [39]   33   28   32   22   20   34   169,00   4 

5   EST 4   Sepp, Anna Maria       [47]   26   16   26   35   36   33   172,00   5 
6   LTU 101   Luãkaite, Agné       17   36   [69/DNF]   38   33   30   38   192,00   6 

7   EST 100   Saareke, Johanna       44   30   32   34   43   [45]   27   210,00   7 

8   LTU 106   Kneiþyté, Kotryna       32   [69/DNF]   22   36   41   43   39   213,00   8 

9   LTU 110   Giedryte, Marija       23   31   37   43   [51]   35   44   213,00   9 

10   LTU 102   Giedryt´é, Emilija       42   35   43   40   40   32   [51]   232,00   10 
11   EST 150   Bachmann, Steina-Martin       40   55   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   36   51   48   299,00   11 

12   EST 83   Põldmaa, Mari       49   38   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   57   69/OCS   35   317,00   12 

13   EST 75   Mets, Maire       57   57   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   58   58   56   355,00   13 

14   EST 20   Alev, Maris       51   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   69/DNF   63   55   52   359,00   14 
15   EST 74   Kolk, Mari       58   56   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   64   61   59   367,00   15 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 
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Subdivision: Junior girls until 12 years incl. (13 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 144   Tammiste, Kätlin       19   24   38   41   15   23   [47]   160,00   1 

2   LTU 103   Maldutyté, Julia       35   28   24   19   26   29   [46]   161,00   2 

3   LTU 109   Malinauskaite, Nida       [39]   33   28   32   22   20   34   169,00   3 
4   EST 4   Sepp, Anna Maria       [47]   26   16   26   35   36   33   172,00   4 

5   LTU 101   Luãkaite, Agné       17   36   [69/DNF]   38   33   30   38   192,00   5 

6   EST 100   Saareke, Johanna       44   30   32   34   43   [45]   27   210,00   6 

7   LTU 106   Kneiþyté, Kotryna       32   [69/DNF]   22   36   41   43   39   213,00   7 

8   LTU 110   Giedryte, Marija       23   31   37   43   [51]   35   44   213,00   8 
9   LTU 102   Giedryt´é, Emilija       42   35   43   40   40   32   [51]   232,00   9 

10   EST 150   Bachmann, Steina-Martin       40   55   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   36   51   48   299,00   10 

11   EST 75   Mets, Maire       57   57   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   58   58   56   355,00   11 

12   EST 20   Alev, Maris       51   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   69/DNF   63   55   52   359,00   12 
13   EST 74   Kolk, Mari       58   56   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   64   61   59   367,00   13 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Subdivision: Juniors until 12 years incl. (40 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 
1   EST 124   Õunap, Kristo       2   1   4   5   1   1   [8]   14,00   1 

2   EST 133   Niit, Hardo       3   5   9   11   [21]   2   9   39,00   2 

3   EST 142   Penu, Karl-Richard       [69/OCS]   6   13   22   8   3   1   53,00   3 

4   EST 73   Kaur, Ken       8   9   8   13   [14]   6   13   57,00   4 
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Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

5   EST 87   Kask, Karl       6   19   18   [21]   2   10   19   74,00   5 

6   EST 21   Taveter, Taavi       10   7   19   20   9   [69/OCS]   14   79,00   6 

7   LTU 81   Pupkus, Kornelijus       [69/DSQ]   16   23   18   11   5   21   94,00   7 
8   LTU 79   Kozumencenkl, Armandas       33   22   [45]   17   42   8   20   142,00   8 

9   EST 135   Õunap, Martin       18   [37]   25   33   19   18   32   145,00   9 

10   LTU 111   Stankus, Vytautas       28   [48]   40   29   16   19   22   154,00   10 

11   EST 144   Tammiste, Kätlin       19   24   38   41   15   23   [47]   160,00   11 

12   LTU 103   Maldutyté, Julia       35   28   24   19   26   29   [46]   161,00   12 
13   LTU 109   Malinauskaite, Nida       [39]   33   28   32   22   20   34   169,00   13 

14   EST 4   Sepp, Anna Maria       [47]   26   16   26   35   36   33   172,00   14 

15   LTU 98   Maðkys, Povilas       21   41   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   18   17   18   184,00   15 

16   LTU 101   Luãkaite, Agné       17   36   [69/DNF]   38   33   30   38   192,00   16 
17   EST 125   Uustulnd, Rasmus       22   [69/OCS]   36   69/DNF   32   15   23   197,00   17 

18   LTU 105   Rudgalvis, Rokas       12   23   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   24   28   45   201,00   18 

19   EST 122   Sild, Paul Fred   ,   [45]   42   26   31   38   38   31   206,00   19 

20   EST 39   Rannu, Karl Erik       [52]   17   34   30   50   47   29   207,00   20 

21   EST 100   Saareke, Johanna       44   30   32   34   43   [45]   27   210,00   21 
22   LTU 106   Kneiþyté, Kotryna       32   [69/DNF]   22   36   41   43   39   213,00   22 

23   LTU 110   Giedryte, Marija       23   31   37   43   [51]   35   44   213,00   23 

24   EST 59   Randma, Lauri       [69/OCS]   32   41   25   44   46   37   225,00   24 

25   LTU 102   Giedryt´é, Emilija       42   35   43   40   40   32   [51]   232,00   25 
26   LTU 112   þemgulis, Marius       36   53   [69/DNF]   46   37   14   60   246,00   26 

27   EST 55   Kivisilla, Priit       26   43   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   39   44   30   251,00   27 

28   EST 145   Aruja, Martin       48   27   30   [69/DNF]   52   49   55   261,00   28 

29   EST 67   ðesterikov, Mihkel       54   39   35   39   [56]   53   41   261,00   29 

30   EST 76   Lepik, Henri       25   49   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   48   37   42   270,00   30 
31   EST 150   Bachmann, Steina-Martin       40   55   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   36   51   48   299,00   31 

32   EST 40   Muru, Aleksander       55   44   [69/DNF]   42   59   52   50   302,00   32 

33   EST 44   Muru, Johannes       [60]   50   44   45   60   50   53   302,00   33 

34   EST 136   Hiet, Kaur       46   52   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   61   34   69/DNF   331,00   34 
35   EST 50   Juul, Christopher       56   51   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   62   59   49   346,00   35 
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Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

36   EST 75   Mets, Maire       57   57   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   58   58   56   355,00   36 

37   EST 20   Alev, Maris       51   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   69/DNF   63   55   52   359,00   37 

38   EST 118   Bogdanov, Paul       61   54   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   53   54   69/DNF   360,00   38 
39   EST 74   Kolk, Mari       58   56   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   64   61   59   367,00   39 

40   EST 26   Rebane, Rain       59   [69/DNF]   69/DNF   69/DNF   54   57   61   369,00   40 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Division: Raceboard (9 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 99   Ahun, Johannes       1   [2]   2   2   1   1   1   8,00   1 

2   EST 311   Kaar, Henri       [2]   1   1   1   2   2   1,8/DNF,RDG   8,80   2 

3   POL 125   Frygrychohicz, Pawel       3   3   [10/DNF]   10/DNC   3   3   3   25,00   3 
4   EST 4   Kalk, Karmo       4   [10/DSQ]   10/DNF   3   4   4   2   27,00   4 

5   EST 900   Berkmann, Martin       5   4   [10/DNC]   10/DNC   10/DNC   10/DNC   10/DNC   49,00   5 

6   EST 1881   Rebane, Rain       [10/DNC]   10/DNF   10/DNC   10/DNC   7   5   10/DNF   52,00   6 

7   EST 5   Luige, Lauri       [10/DNF]   10/DNC   10/DNF   10/DNC   10/DNC   10/DNC   4   54,00   7 

8   EST 891   Parika, Kent       [10/DNC]   10/DNF   10/DNC   10/DNC   5   10/DNC   10/DNF   55,00   8 
9   EST 303   Valkna, Andres       [10/DNC]   10/DNF   10/DNC   10/DNC   6   10/DNF   10/DNF   56,00   9 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 
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Division: Raceboard junior (4 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 24   Kaju, John       1   1   1   1   [2]   1   1   6,00   1 

2   EST 171   Bogatõrjov, Jevgeni       2   2   [5/DNF]   2   4   2   2   14,00   2 

3   EST 215   Puusta, Ingrid       [5/DNC]   5/DNF   5/DNC   5/DNC   1   3   3   22,00   3 
4   EST 255   Noor, Karoliina       [5/DNF]   5/DNF   5/DNF   5/DNC   3   4   5/DNF   27,00   4 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Subdivision: Girls born 1988 or later (13 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 
1   EST 215   Puusta, Ingrid       [5/DNC]   5/DNF   5/DNC   5/DNC   1   3   3   22,00   1 

2   EST 255   Noor, Karoliina       [5/DNF]   5/DNF   5/DNF   5/DNC   3   4   5/DNF   27,00   2 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 
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Division: Raceboard youth (10 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 21   Mõttus, Tony       [11/DNC]   1   1   1   1   1   1   6,00   1 

2   EST 187   Haavel, Franck Patrik       [2]   2   2   2   2   2   2   12,00   2 

3   EST 557   Aasa, Kaspar       1   3   3   [11/DNF]   3   5   11/DNF   26,00   3 
4   EST 146   Valkna, Annika       4   4   [11/DNF]   11/DNF   5   3   3   30,00   4 

5   EST 445   Erlenbach, Madis       6   [8]   4   3   6   6   5   30,00   5 

6   EST 105   Eller, Johanna       3   5   [11/DNF]   11/DNF   4   4   4   31,00   6 

7   EST 89   Parika, Lisette       [7]   6   5   4   7   7   6   35,00   7 

8   EST 665   Ilmjärv, Kadi       5   7   [11/DNF]   11/DNF   8   8   11/DNF   50,00   8 
9   EST 86   Mätas, Keit       8   [11/DNF]   11/DNF   11/DNF   9   11/DNF   11/DNF   61,00   9 

10   EST 213   Tabri, Annika       9   [11/DNF]   11/DNF   11/DNF   11/DNS   11/DNF   11/DNF   64,00   10 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Subdivision: Girls born 1991 or later (6 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 146   Valkna, Annika       4   4   [11/DNF]   11/DNF   5   3   3   30,00   1 

2   EST 105   Eller, Johanna       3   5   [11/DNF]   11/DNF   4   4   4   31,00   2 

3   EST 89   Parika, Lisette       [7]   6   5   4   7   7   6   35,00   3 
4   EST 665   Ilmjärv, Kadi       5   7   [11/DNF]   11/DNF   8   8   11/DNF   50,00   4 

5   EST 86   Mätas, Keit       8   [11/DNF]   11/DNF   11/DNF   9   11/DNF   11/DNF   61,00   5 

6   EST 213   Tabri, Annika       9   [11/DNF]   11/DNF   11/DNF   11/DNS   11/DNF   11/DNF   64,00   6 
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Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Division: Techno 293 (11 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 63   Jakobson, Kevin       1   1   1   1   1   1   [12/DNC]   6,00   1 
2   POL 4   Skwarczynska, Sylwia       3   2   [12/DNF]   12/DNF   4   3   1   25,00   2 

3   POL 21   Buderaski, Lukasz       2   4   [12/DNF]   12/DNF   2   2   4   26,00   3 

4   POL 41   Sikorska, Haniat       4   3   [12/DNF]   12/DNF   3   4   2   28,00   4 

5   POL 7   Zygzula Marta       5   5   [12/DNF]   12/DNF   7   7   5   41,00   5 
6   EST 447   Siirak, Benjamin       6   [12/DNF]   12/DNF   12/DNF   5   6   3   44,00   6 

7   POL 14   Rybak Tomek       7   6   [12/DNF]   12/DNF   6   5   12/DNF   48,00   7 

8   EST 88   Parrol, Jessica       [12/DNF]   12/DNF   12/DNF   12/DNF   8   12/DNS   12/DNC   68,00   8 

9   EST 99   Kull, Monika       8   [12/DNF]   12/DNF   12/DNF   12/DNF   12/DNC   12/DNC   68,00   9 

10T   EST 251   Koost, Karl       [12/DNC]   12/DNF   12/DNF   12/DNF   12/DNS   12/DNC   12/DNC   72,00T   10T 
10T   EST 281   Lumeste, Mari-Ann       [12/DNC]   12/DNF   12/DNF   12/DNF   12/DNF   12/DNC   12/DNC   72,00T   10T 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Subdivision: Girls born 1993 or later (1 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 281   Lumeste, Mari-Ann       [12/DNC]   12/DNF   12/DNF   12/DNF   12/DNF   12/DNC   12/DNC   72,00   1 
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Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Division: Zoom8 (40 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

1   EST 46   Mik, Roland       [4]   1   2   1   1   4   1   10,00   1 
2   EST 33   Bachmann, Sten-Mark       2   2   1   2   [41/DNF]   1   5   13,00   2 

3   EST 44   Artus, Aksel       3   [4]   3   3   3   3   2   17,00   3 

4   EST 45   Pohlak, Anna       1   3   4   [8]   2   2   6   18,00   4 

5   EST 54   Rosme, Alo       6   [10]   10   5   5   6   3   35,00   5 
6   EST 43   Timm, Rimo       7   6   6   4   4   [13]   8   35,00   6 

7   EST 29   Koort, Rain Markus       [14]   7   14   9   6   5   4   45,00   7 

8   EST 31   Kaal, Merit       5   11   9   10   [20]   9   7   51,00   8 

9   EST 55   Väli, Mihkel       [17]   9   8   6   8   14   12   57,00   9 

10   EST 5   Rebane, Mark Andreas       11   [12]   7   11   10   10   11   60,00   10 
11   EST 32   Kaal, Martin       8   8   5   7   14   [21]   20   62,00   11 

12   EST 21   Vent, Erik       9   5   24   [41/DNF]   9   7   9   63,00   12 

13   EST 50   Koov, Lotta       10   14   [16]   14   12   11   10   71,00   13 

14   FIN 478   Tukiainen, Karin       16,6/RDG   17   17   12   7   [22]   13   82,60   14 
15   FIN 509   Pohtola, Heidi       16   [21]   13   18   16   12   18   93,00   15 

16   EST 23   Idnurm, Andres       18   [23]   15   19   13   8   21   94,00   16 

17   EST 15   Luik, Tõnis       12   [27]   25   20   11   20   19   107,00   17 

18   EST 12   Poopuu, Gert       [35]   18   20   17   19   23   15   112,00   18 

19   EST 36   Hirtentreu, Kristina       23   19   18   21   18   [25]   14   113,00   19 
20   EST 53   Kuldma, Karl       20   15   23   13   30   15   [31]   116,00   20 

21   EST 48   Muuli, Kenneth       22   13   [41/DNF]   41/DNF   17   19   22   134,00   21 

22   EST 19   Mets, Holger       15   22   11   [41/DNF]   29   34   25   136,00   22 

23   EST 42   Rätsep, Joosep       25   16   21   [41/DNF]   23   24   27   136,00   23 
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Pos Sail   Skipper       1         2         3         4         5         6         7      
Total 

 Points  Pos 

24   EST 24   Lõokene, Reimo       28   [32]   22   16   31   16   28   141,00   24 

25   FIN 521   Kumpulainen, Niklas       13   31   [41/DNF]   41/DNF   15   18   24   142,00   25 

26   EST 56   Haavel, Silvia Johanna       27   26   [41/DNF]   41/DNF   21   17   17   149,00   26 
27   EST 20   Hirtnetreu, Regina       24   [30]   19   22   28   30   30   153,00   27 

28   EST 2   Nagel, Karl-Kristjan       29   35   12   [41/DNF]   26   31   29   162,00   28 

29   EST 8   Leedo, Martin       26   28   [41/DNF]   41/DNF   25   27   16   163,00   29 

30   EST 17   Varris, Vahur       21   24   [41/DNF]   15   32   33   41/DNF   166,00   30 

31   EST 47   Raus, Kristian       33   25   [41/DNF]   41/DNF   24   29   23   175,00   31 
32   EST 3   Luik, Jan-Erik       31   33   [41/DNF]   41/DNF   22   28   26   181,00   32 

33   EST 16   Vainokivi, Alex       34   29   [41/DNF]   41/DNF   27   26   41/OCS   198,00   33 

34   EST 51   Parel, Eva Laura       30   34   [41/DNF]   41/DNF   33   32   32   202,00   34 

35   EST 38   Sedrik, Sander       32   20   [41/DNF]   41/DNF   41/DNC   41/DNC   41/DNC   216,00   35 
36   EST 40   Salumaa, Janar       19   38   [41/DNF]   41/DNF   41/DNC   41/DNC   41/DNC   221,00   36 

37   EST 49   Unnuk, Annegret       36   37   [41/DNF]   41/DNF   34   35   41/DNF   224,00   37 

38   EST 6   Sagur, Simmo       37   36   [41/DNF]   41/DNF   35   36   41/DNF   226,00   38 

39   EST 26   Võmma, Brett Astrid       [41/DNF]   41/DNF   41/DNF   41/DNF   37   37   33   230,00   39 

40   EST 11   Roosve, Art-Peeter       38   39   [41/DNF]   41/DNF   36   38   41/DNF   233,00   40 

Notes  

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008 
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 

 
Principal Race Officer: Kalju Kirss 
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